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Southern Area (PL 5) 
New fires: 124 
New large fires: 0 
Uncontained large fires: 11 
NIMOs committed: 1 
Type 1 IMTs committed: 3 
Type 2 IMTs committed: 3 
 
Big Turnaround Complex, Okefenokee NWR. Transfer of command from IMT 1 (Oltrogge) to IMT 1 (Ruggiero) 
today. Ten miles southeast of Waycross, GA. Southern rough and timber. Backing fire with active interior burning. 
Structures, historic sites and recreation facilities remain threatened. 
 
Sweat Farm Road, Georgia Forestry Commission. North Carolina IMT 2 (Hildreth).  Started on private land ten 
miles west of Waycross, GA. Southern rough and timber. Moderate fire activity with isolated torching. Numerous 
residences remain threatened. 
 
BICY Complex (five fires), Big Cypress National Preserve. IMT 1 (Whitney). Fifty-one miles west of Ft. 
Lauderdale, FL. Southern rough. Active surface fire with short runs, torching and spotting. Structures remain 
threatened. 
 
Florida Bugaboo, National Forests in Florida. Unified Command between NIMO (Ferguson) and Florida IMT 2 
(Beauchamp). Thirty miles northeast of Lake City, FL. Southern rough. Ground fire and isolated reburning. 
Numerous structures remain threatened.  
 
Big Starr Complex (eleven fires), Cherokee NF. IMT 2 (Wilder). Seven miles east of Etowah, TN. Hardwood 
litter. Minimal fire activity. Several residences remain threatened. 
 
Okeechobee Complex (three fires), Florida DOF. Eight miles southwest of Okeechobee, FL. Tall grass. Minimal 
fire activity. Numerous residences remain threatened. 
 
Deland Complex (seven fires), Florida DOF. Six miles west of Ormond Beach. Southern rough. Active interior 
burning. Residences threatened.  
 

National Fire Activity  
Initial attack activity: 240 (Moderate) 
New large fires:                  2 (*) 
Large fires contained:  1 
Uncontained large fires: 14 
Area Command Teams committed:  
NIMOs committed: 2 
Type 1 IMTs committed: 3 
Type 2 IMTs committed: 3 
Fire Use Teams committed:  
** Uncontained large fires do not include WFU or confine/contain incidents.  ** 



Dairy Road, Florida DOF. Seven miles northwest of Keystone Heights, FL. Southern rough. Increased interior 
burning. Numerous structures threatened. 
 
Kerry Tully, Florida DOF. Eight miles east of Dade City, FL. Southern rough. Minimal fire activity. Monitor status. 
 
Buck Shank, Great Smoky Mountains NP. Ten miles south of Maryville, TN. Hardwood litter. Creeping and 
backing fire. No further information received. 
 
Paterson, Florida DOF. Eighteen miles east of Lehigh Acres, FL. Southern rough. Moderate fire activity.  
Residences remain threatened. 
  

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

Big Turnaround 
Complex GA OKR 399,178 6,788 60 UNK 519 16 7 41 9 3 20M FWS 

Sweat Farm 
Road GA GAS 82,049 55 90 ÚNK 528 -26 6 42 4 23 21.8M PRI 

BICY Complex FL BCP 60,288 1,013 65 UNK 384 1 11 15 5 0 5.1M NPS 

Florida Bugaboo FL FNF 124,584 0 90 UNK 397 0 4 54 5 0 10.4M FS 

Big Starr 
Complex TN CNF 432 0 90 UNK 114 UNK 3 3 0 0 170K FS 

Okeechobee 
Complex FL FLS 18,595 3,265 70 6/1 97 0 0 23 3 1 NR ST 

Deland Complex FL FLS 10,342 0 90 6/1 66 0 0 23 0 0 288K ST 

Dairy Road FL FLS 14,682 12 90 6/3 141 0 0 29 1 0 47M ST 

Kerry Tully FL FLS 559 0 40 UNK 10 -18 0 4 0 0 NR ST 

Buck Shank TN GSP 950 130 90 6/9 54 0 2 0 1 0 217K NPS 

Paterson FL FLS 4,450 0 85 6/2 12 0 0 4 0 0 1M ST 

 
 
Northwest Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 22 
New large fires: 1 
Uncontained large fires: 1 
 
Crooked, Oregon DOF. Ten miles north of Redmond, OR. Timber, brush and grass. Running and torching. 
Residences threatened, and voluntary evacuations in effect. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

* Crooked OR ORS 350 0 20 6/1 87 0 1 21 1 0 NR ST 

 
 
 



Western Great Basin Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 15 
New large fires: 0 
Uncontained large fires: 1 
 
Industrial, Carson City District, BLM. Five miles east of Carson City, NV. Brush and grass. Isolated torching. 
Residences and historical sites remain threatened. Reduction in acreage due to more accurate mapping. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

Industrial NV CCD 450 -400 80 6/1 74 -158 3 7 0 0 115K BLM 

 
 
Alaska Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 2 
New large fires: 0 
Uncontained large fires: 1 
 
Mooseheart, Alaska Fire Service, Tanana Zone. Twenty-four miles southwest of Manley Hot Springs, AK. Black 
spruce, brush and tundra. Minimal fire activity.  
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

Mooseheart AK TAD 19,790 0 NR UNK 77 -6 3 0 2 1 532K BLM 

 
 
Eastern Great Basin Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 3 
New large fires: 1 
Uncontained large fires: 0 
 
Kings Creek, Dixie NF. Nine miles east of Hatch, UT. Grass and timber understory. Running and torching. Last 
narrative report unless significant activity occurs. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

 * Kings Creek - 
WFU UT DIF 392 0 N/A N/A 23 0 0 2 0 0 15K FS 

 
 
Rocky Mountain Area (PL 1) 
New fires: 5 
New large fires: 0 
Uncontained large fires: 0 
NIMOs committed: 1 



 
Greensburg – FEMA Assist, Federal Emergency Management Agency. NIMO (Gelobter). Greensburg, KS. 
Tornado disaster support. 
 

Incident Name St Unit Size 
Size 
Chge 
24 Hrs 

% 
CTN 

Est 
Ctn 

Totl 
Pers 

Pers 
Chge 

24 Hrs
Crw Eng Heli Strc 

Lost 
$$$ 
Ctd 

Origin 
Own 

Greensburg – 
FEMA Assist KS FEM 38,400 N/A N/A N/A 24 1 0 0 0 0 1.5M CNTY 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Predictive Services Discussion: Thunderstorms, some of them dry, are expected today across the Sierra 
Mountains, Northern California, western Nevada, and Oregon.  Otherwise, hot and dry conditions will prevail 
across the West.  The Southeast will see some relief with increased humidity and scattered showers. Interior 
Alaska will have scattered showers and isolated wet thundershowers with gusty winds along the Alaska Range. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

http://www.nifc.gov/sixminutes/dsp_sixminutes.php 
 
 

AVIATION COMMUNICATIONS 

Discuss the following information in terms of effective communication with aircraft. 



 Establish an air-to-ground frequency on the fire, and make sure everyone knows what it is. 

 Consider using national air-to-ground frequencies. 

 Discuss Guard frequencies: 

• How they work.  
• What frequencies are established for aircraft in your area?  

 Aviation communications should be clear, concise, short, and to the point. 

 Use standard terminology that can be understood by all people you are talking to. 

 Do not use local slang. 

 Before you key your microphone to talk, be sure to listen to ensure you don’t cut into another 
transmission. 

 Know what you want to say before you key the microphone. 

 Identify who you want to talk to by the call sign and identify yourself in every transmission. 

 If the frequency gets congested, request another frequency. Upon receipt, ensure that all 
people who need to be on the new frequency transfer to that frequency. 

 Give only meaningful information on the radio. 

 Give accurate and descriptive ground information when describing a specific place on the 
ground. 

 When giving ground descriptions, describe the location as if you are viewing the location from 
the direction an aircraft would be traveling. 

 Use easily understandable directions, such as north, south, east, west, 2 o’clock, 9 o’clock, left 
20 degrees, right 45 degrees, etc. 

 When giving directions, always give them in relation to the pilot’s perspective. 



Fires and Acres Yesterday   
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

2 
 

0 

   

  

2 

0

Northwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

3 

151

   

  

   

  

15 

6

2 
 

0 

2 

2

22 

159

Northern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

1 

1

   

  

   

  

   

  

16 
 

2 

8 

4

25 

7

Southern California 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

1 

3

   

  

   

  

27 
 

7 

6 

0

34 

10

Northern Rockies 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

3 
 

3 

   

  

3 

3

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

2 

100

   

  

   

  

1 
 

0 

   

  

3 

100

Western Great Basin 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

13 

85

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

2 

1

15 

86

Southwest 
FIRES 

ACRES 

3 

2

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

3 

35

6 

37

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

1 
 

1 

4 

1

5 

2

Eastern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

1 
 

0 

   

  

1 

0

Southern Area 
FIRES 

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   

  

120 
 

3,935 

4 

22

124 

3,957

TOTAL 
FIRES 

ACRES 

7 

154

16 

188

0 

0

15 

6

173 
 

3,948 

29 

65

240 

4,361
 



Fires and Acres Year to Date 
 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

ACRES 

1 

2

1 

1

3 

5,660

1 
 

0 

160 
 

34,156 

2 

0

168 

39,819

Northwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

69 

829

22 

297

1 

1

15 
 

6 

132 
 

1,125 

66 

306

305 

2,564

Northern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

8 

4

3 

156

   

  

6 
 

2 

91 
 

2,531 

110 

1,003

218 

3,696

Southern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

1 

0

25 

1,631

2 

1

2 
 

1,990 

1,384 
 

7,650 

146 

2,124

1,560 

13,396

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

ACRES 

519 

8,399

1 

0

11 

332

   
 

  

178 
 

6,868 

31 

29

740 

15,628

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

2 

9

52 

895

1 

0

2 
 

0 

74 
 

1,406 

18 

33

149 

2,343

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

2 

10

59 

5,404

1 

38

6 
 

0 

49 
 

1,726 

13 

966

130 

8,144

Southwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

295 

3,854

64 

1,171

4 

302

31 
 

588 

412 
 

24,096 

294 

10,923

1,100 

40,934

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

ACRES 

201 

653

46 

106

5 

457

5 
 

0 

111 
 

8,930 

65 

72

433 

10,218

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

416 

8,370

   

  

60 

1,189

15 
 

434 

5,995 
 

111,825 

295 

38,500

6,781 

160,318

Southern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

252 

13,654

   

  

75 

198,236

22 
 

4,141 

24,144 
 

664,135 

637 

157,446

25,130 

1,037,612

TOTAL 
FIRES  

ACRES 

1,766 

35,784

273 

9,661

163 

206,216

105 
 

7,161 

32,730 
 

864,448 

1,677 

211,402

36,714 

1,334,672
 

 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 

 

 

 

 

Ten Year Average Fires 32,392 

Ten Year Average Acres 906,514 



Prescribed Fires and Acres Yesterday 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Northwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

0 

16

0 

16

Northern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

1 

176

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

1 

176

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

0 

100

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

100

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

0 

295

0 

295

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

0 

4

0 

4

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

TOTAL 
FIRES  

ACRES 

0 

0

0 

100

1 

176

0 
 

0 

0 

0

0 

315

1 

591



Prescribed Fires and Acres Year to Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

4 
 

16,150 

   

  

4 

16,150

Northwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

19 

5,400

55 

8,362

17 

4,783

3 
 

98 

   
 

  

359 

31,400

453 

50,043

Northern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

   

  

3 

175

6 

19,986

8 
 

14 

3 
 

5 

183 

11,047

203 

31,227

Southern California 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

   

  

4 

180

4 

1,326

2 
 

131 

5 
 

57 

90 

9,300

105 

10,994

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

2 

438

20 

2,834

79 

19,672

7 
 

461 

47 
 

1,803 

201 

21,416

356 

46,624

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

3 

162

20 

1,991

6 

802

2 
 

27 

12 
 

1,449 

48 

13,271

91 

17,702

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

   

  

8 

3,439

3 

1,410

2 
 

5 

   
 

  

1 

16

14 

4,870

Southwest 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

44 

4,586

49 

9,713

10 

2,824

9 
 

1,080 

   
 

  

159 

30,642

271 

48,845

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

34 

3,680

40 

6,687

98 

23,948

11 
 

3,609 

27 
 

3,241 

102 

32,556

312 

73,721

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

41 

15,716

   

  

293 

47,201

29 
 

4,088 

1,350 
 

86,360 

137 

34,632

1,850 

187,997

Southern Area 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

20 

18,108

   

  

157 

54,183

50 
 

39,990 

265 
 

145,775 

864 

872,998

1,356 

1,131,054

TOTAL 
FIRES  

 
ACRES 

163 

48,090

199 

33,381

673 

176,135

123 
 

49,503 

1,713 
 

254,840 

2,144 

1,057,278

5,015 

1,619,227
 

*** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 
 



WFU Fires and Acres Year to Date 

AREA BIA BLM FWS NPS ST/OT USFS TOTAL 

Alaska 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

1 

2,300

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

1 

2,300

Northwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Northern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southern California 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

1 

85

1 

85

Northern Rockies 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

1 
 

1 

   

  

   

  

1 

1

Eastern Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

1 

312

1 

312

Western Great Basin 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southwest 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

3 
 

1 

   

  

1 

560

4 

561

Rocky Mountain 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

1 

0

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

1 

0

Eastern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

   
 

  

   

  

   

  

0 

0

Southern Area 
FIRES  

ACRES 

   

  

   

  

   

  

2 
 

1,277 

   

  

1 

3,481

3 

4,758

TOTAL 
FIRES  

ACRES 

0 

0

2 

2,300

0 

0

6 
 

1,279 

0 

0

4 

4,438

12 

8,017

 *** Changes in some agency YTD acres reflect more accurate mapping or reporting adjustments. *** 



Canada Fires and Hectares: 
 

PROVINCES FIRES 
YESTERDAY 

HECTARES 
YESTERDAY  

FIRES 
YEAR to DATE 

HECTARES 
  YEAR to DATE  

  British Columbia 5 1 231 835
  Yukon Territory 0 0 12 48
  Alberta 4 94 351 883
  Northwest Territory 0 0 1 0
  Saskatchewan 2 67 111 1,554
  Manitoba 0 0 88 4,610
  Ontario 5 4 341 33,628
  Quebec 0 0 297 91,490
  Newfoundland 0 0 22 265
  New Brunswick 0 0 198 412
  Nova Scotia 1 1 288 561
  Prince Edward Island 0 0 6 18
  National Parks 0 10 10 97
Total 17 177 1,956 134,400

 

Resources Status: Committed Resources  

AREA CREWS 
FED 

CREWS 
ST/OT 

ENGS 
FED 

ENGS 
ST/OT 

HELI
FED 

HELI 
ST/OT 

OVRHD 
FED 

OVRHD 
ST/OT 

Alaska 6       2   25   
Northwest 3 4 14 13 1 1 26 13
Northern California 5   10 5 1 1     
Southern California 4   7   1       
Northern Rockies                 
Eastern Great Basin     4       15   
Western Great Basin   5 14 7 1   6 3
Southwest 9   6   1   3   
Rocky Mountain 1   7           
Eastern Area             6   
Southern Area 22 15 59 248 11 19 530 524
Total 50 24 121 273 18 21 611 540

 
 
 

*** National Interagency Coordination Center ***  
 
 

 
 
 


